
Forest of Bere Bowmen

44th Crookhorn 2023

Target List for Session 1

Target Name Club Class Category

1A John Taylor Forest of Bere Bowmen R/C Gent

1B Indira Mistry Forest of Bere Bowmen B/B Lady

2A Richard Heathcote Talisman B/B Gent

2B Llinos Edgeley Talisman B/B Lady

3A Danny Mistry Forest of Bere Bowmen B/B Gent

3B Jonathan Barnbrook Forest of Bere Bowmen R/C Gent

4A Matt Ware Sway R/C Gent

4B Alan Byford Ville Bowmen R/C Gent

5A Jacqueline Marsh OS Archers B/B Lady

5B Ian Thacker Forest of Bere Bowmen L/B Gent

6A Zac Dickenson Fort Purbrook R/C Junior Gent

6B Cara Gunther Portsdown R/C Lady

7A Richard Collins Portsdown R/C Gent

7B CJ Upfield Portsdown R/C Lady

8A Steven Trinder Havant & Hayling L/B Gent

8B Andrew Weston RNSCA R/C Gent

9A Howard Eacott Havant & Hayling R/C Gent

9B Hannah Mitchell Southampton R/C Lady

10A Chris Jones Havant & Hayling B/B Gent

10B Dave Smith Forest of Bere Bowmen R/C Gent

11A Gary Holly Havant & Hayling L/B Gent

11B Mark James Portsdown R/C Gent

12A Sarah Collins Havant & Hayling R/C Lady

12B Vince Ibbs Forest of Bere Bowmen R/C Gent

13A Derek Collins Havant & Hayling R/C Gent

13B Matt Harrison Southampton B/B Gent

14A Simon Cousins Havant & Hayling R/C Gent

14B Richard Buckner Overton R/C Gent

15A Daren Jeffery Havant & Hayling B/B Gent

15B Liam Benwell Old Basing R/C Gent

16A Geoff Mills Havant & Hayling B/B Gent

16B Matt Toner Gosport R/C Gent

17A Luke Mills Havant & Hayling B/B Junior Gent

17B Peter Parsons Waterside Archers R/C Gent

18A Andrew Poynton Havant & Hayling B/B Gent

18B Drew Underwood Sway R/C Gent

19A Colin Taylor Chichester R/C Gent

19B Dave Adlam Talisman B/B Gent

20A Malcolm Brent Chichester R/C Gent

20B Donna Davis Andover B/B Lady

21A Danny Wheeler Talisman R/C Gent

21B John Howes Chichester R/C Gent

22A Chris Baigent Sway R/C Gent

22B Jem Mason Sway R/C Gent

23A Pat Hotchkiss Forest of Bere Bowmen B/B Lady

23B Jessie Robbins Portsmouth Uni R/C Lady

24A Heidi Underwood Sway R/C Lady

24B Matt Cooper Sway R/C Gent

25A Alan Holder Forest of Bere Bowmen B/B Gent

25B Hannah Diffey Sway R/C Lady

26A Lizzie Proctor Sway R/C Lady

26B Joshua Hazelton Portsmouth Uni B/B Gent

27A Ed Batchelor Sway R/C Gent

27B Rumaysa Chader AC Delco R/C Junior Lady

28A Laurie Waugh Forest of Bere Bowmen B/B Lady

28B Samantha Bogle Portsmouth Uni B/B Lady

29A Helena Hudson Portsmouth Uni B/B Lady

29B Willo Corin Portsmouth Uni B/B Lady

30A Julie Sephton Portsdown R/C Lady

30B Petra Ginman Worthing R/C Lady

31A Joseph Elliot Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent

31B Megan Hird Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Lady

32A Jacob Harwood Portsmouth Uni C/U Gent

32B Alan Harvey Bognor Regis C/U Gent

33A Ciaran Finn Whitehill C/U Gent

33B Luke Davis Andover C/U Gent

34A Reserved

34B Debbie Young RNSCA C/U Lady

35A Jack Hughes Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent
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35B Sean Hill Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent

36A Claire Walsh AC Delco C/U Lady

36B Michael Fulbrook Portsdown C/U Gent

37A Karen Williams RNSCA C/U Lady

37B Richard Poate Portsdown C/U Gent

38A Matthew Taylor Portsdown C/U Gent

38B Ashley Dorey Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent

39A James Tandy Ville Bowmen C/U Gent

39B Darren Upfield Portsdown C/U Gent

40A Vlad Fagarasanu Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent

40B David Minter Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent
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Target Name Club Class Category

1A John Taylor Forest of Bere Bowmen R/C Gent

1B Indira Mistry Forest of Bere Bowmen R/C Lady

2A Richard Heathcote Talisman B/B Gent

2B Rebecca Edwards Southampton R/C Junior Lady

3A Danny Mistry Forest of Bere Bowmen R/C Gent

3B Jonathan Barnbrook Forest of Bere Bowmen R/C Gent

4A Matt Ware Sway R/C Gent

4B Steven Wombwell Southampton B/B Gent

5A Nick Mount Wight Bowmen R/C Gent

5B Eddie Crawford Wight Bowmen R/C Gent

6A Ian Thacker Forest of Bere Bowmen L/B Gent

6B Cara Gunther Portsdown R/C Lady

7A Lisa Wright Wight Bowmen R/C Lady

7B Chloe Bolton Wight Bowmen R/C Lady

8A Richard Collins Portsdown R/C Gent

8B Luke Halladay Talisman R/C Gent

9A Matt Thomas Wight Bowmen R/C Gent

9B Becky Jones Wight Bowmen R/C Lady

10A Simon Birch Southfields B/B Gent

10B Shereen Birch Southfields B/B Lady

11A Benjamin Croad Wight Bowmen R/C Gent

11B Darren Tucker Wight Bowmen R/C Gent

12A Elliot Howes Chichester R/C Junior Gent

12B Emma Cully Southampton R/C Lady

13A Don Rifflart Gosport R/C Gent

13B Matt Harrison Southampton B/B Gent

14A Colin Simpson Bowmen of Warfield R/C Gent

14B Nuala Dunn Southampton B/B Lady

15A Finian Dunn Southampton B/B Junior Gent

15B Stuart Thomas Sway R/C Gent

16A Frances Farmer Gosport B/B Lady

16B Oliver Thomas Sway R/C Junior Gent

17A Jodie Green Sway R/C Lady

17B Thomas Fort Portsmouth Uni R/C Gent

18A Rebecca Moore Portsmouth Uni B/B Lady

18B Drew Underwood Sway R/C Gent

19A Colin Taylor Chichester R/C Gent

19B Ben Green Ditchling R/C Gent

20A Malcolm Brent Chichester R/C Gent

20B Ellie Ryan Portsmouth Uni B/B Lady

21A Kwasi Duah Worthing R/C Gent

21B John Howes Chichester R/C Gent

22A Laurie Waugh Forest of Bere Bowmen B/B Lady

22B Daniel Faulkner Andover R/C Gent

23A Jason Roberts Worthing R/C Gent

23B Joseph Hamilton Portsmouth Uni R/C Gent

24A Becky Neith Andover R/C Lady

24B Richard White Chessington R/C Gent

25A Ed Batchelor Sway R/C Gent

25B Amy Hawkins Portsmouth Uni R/C Lady

26A Lizzie Proctor Sway R/C Lady

26B Joshua Hazelton Portsmouth Uni B/B Gent

27A Sandra Olufsen Andover B/B Lady

27B Graham Wheatley Fort Purbrook L/B Gent

28A Helena Hudson Portsmouth Uni B/B Lady

28B Willo Corin Portsmouth Uni B/B Lady

29A Tim Woolcott South Wilts B/B Gent
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29B Wayne Goble Forest of Bere Bowmen R/C Gent

30A Lawrence Devenish Worthing C/U Gent

30B Daniel Sutherland Worthing C/U Junior Gent

31A Alan Harvey Bognor Regis C/U Gent

31B Gavin Sutherland Worthing C/U Gent

32A Ethan Steytler Portsmouth Uni C/U Gent

32B Amanda Barr Worthing C/U Junior Lady

33A Malcolm Barr Worthing C/U Gent

33B Luke Davis Andover C/U Gent

34A Emma Edwards Southampton C/U Lady

34B Les Macpherson Portsdown C/U Gent

35A Kevin Cassidy Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent

35B Karen Williams RNSCA C/U Lady

36A Reserved

36B Debbie Young RNSCA C/U Lady

37A Emily Tuner Eastbourne C/U Junior Lady

37B Vanessa Devenish Worthing C/U Lady

38A Matthew Taylor Portsdown C/U Gent

38B Vicky Loader AC Delco C/U Lady

39A Paul Telfer Wight Bowmen C/U Gent

39B Robert Bittles AC Delco C/U Gent

40A Richard Poate Portsdown C/U Gent

40B Vlad Fagarasanu Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent
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1A Naithan Wrankmore Southampton R/C Junior Gent

1B Llinos Edgeley Talisman B/B Lady

2A Rebecca Edwards Southampton R/C Junior Lady

2B Nick Mount Wight Bowmen R/C Gent

3A Nuala Dunn Southampton B/B Lady

3B Steven Wombwell Southampton B/B Gent

4A Alan Byford Ville Bowmen R/C Gent

4B Eddie Crawford Wight Bowmen R/C Gent

5A Lisa Wright Wight Bowmen R/C Lady

5B Chloe Bolton Wight Bowmen R/C Lady

6A Zac Dickenson Fort Purbrook R/C Junior Gent

6B CJ Upfield Portsdown R/C Lady

7A Matt Thomas Wight Bowmen R/C Gent

7B Becky Jones Wight Bowmen R/C Lady

8A Steven Trinder Havant & Hayling L/B Gent

8B Hannah Mitchell Southampton R/C Lady

9A Benjamin Croad Wight Bowmen R/C Gent

9B Juliet Malbon Southampton R/C Junior Lady

10A Chris Jones Havant & Hayling B/B Gent

10B Colin Simpson Bowmen of Warfield R/C Gent

11A Luke Halladay Talisman R/C Gent

11B Darren Tucker Wight Bowmen R/C Gent

12A Arwen Marsh Talisman R/C Junior Lady

12B Glyn Shaw Southampton B/B Gent

13A Kieran Benson Talisman R/C Junior Gent

13B Mark Ellis Talisman R/C Gent

14A Martyn Batey RNSCA R/C Gent

14B Leo Batey-Bowthorpe RNSCA R/C Junior Gent

15A Steve Searle RNSCA R/C Gent

15B Emma Cully Southampton R/C Lady

16A Frances Farmer Gosport B/B Lady

16B Liam Benwell Old Basing R/C Gent

17A Don Rifflart Gosport R/C Gent

17B Iain Charlesworth Arundown R/C Gent

18A Peter Parsons Waterside Archers R/C Gent

18B Elizabeth Bailey South Wilts R/C Lady

19A Nigel Homer South Wilts R/C Gent

19B Dave Adlam Talisman B/B Gent

20A Lilly Adlam Talisman R/C Junior Lady

20B Donna Davis Andover B/B Lady

21A Danny Wheeler Talisman R/C Gent

21B Kwasi Duah Worthing R/C Gent

22A Chris Baigent Sway R/C Gent

22B Daniel Faulkner Andover R/C Gent

23A Pat Hotchkiss Forest of Bere Bowmen B/B Lady

23B Jessie Robbins Portsmouth Uni R/C Lady

24A Becky Neith Andover R/C Lady

24B Richard White Chessington R/C Gent

25A Alan Holder Forest of Bere Bowmen B/B Gent

25B Matt Cooper Sway R/C Gent

26A Hannah Diffey Sway R/C Lady

26B Katie Povey AC Delco R/C Lady

27A Sandra Olufsen Andover B/B Lady

27B Graham Wheatley Fort Purbrook L/B Gent

28A Jem Mason Sway R/C Gent

28B Heidi Underwood Sway R/C Lady

29A Tim Woolcott South Wilts B/B Gent

29B Wayne Goble Forest of Bere Bowmen R/C Gent

30A Joseph Elliot Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent

30B Megan Hird Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Lady

31A Ciaran Finn Whitehill C/U Gent

31B Gavin Sutherland Worthing C/U Gent
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32A Emma Edwards Southampton C/U Lady

32B Amanda Barr Worthing C/U Junior Lady

33A Malcolm Barr Worthing C/U Gent

33B Sean Hill Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent

34A Jack Hughes Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent

34B Claire Walsh AC Delco C/U Lady

35A Graham Devenish Worthing C/U Gent

35B Daniel Sutherland Worthing C/U Junior Gent

36A Vicky Loader AC Delco C/U Lady

36B Ashley Dorey Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent

37A Paul Telfer Wight Bowmen C/U Gent

37B James Tandy Ville Bowmen C/U Gent

38A Robert Bittles AC Delco C/U Gent

38B Danny Mistry Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent

39A Darren Upfield Portsdown C/U Gent

39B Matthew Taylor Portsdown C/U Gent

40A Indira Mistry Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Lady

40B David Minter Forest of Bere Bowmen C/U Gent


